75 m

100 m

300 m

1000 m

2000 m

3000 m

80 m Hurden
300 m Hirden
Hochsprung
Stabhochsprung

Weitsprung
Dreisprung
KugelstoRRen
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
Vierkampf

Achtkampf

Neunkampf

8,9

11,30 +0,0
37,9
2:37,00
5:57,14
9:20,86
10,49 +1,2
43,05

1,96

3,50

6,55

13,31 +0,2
16,07
52,44
55,07
50,60
2494

4665

4799

Kreisrekorde — M15

Stand: 31.12.2017

Wolbold, Renz
Assefaw, Salomon
Pulido, Juan
Volzer, Stefan
Jarosch, Bernhard
Jarosch, Bernhard
Assefaw, Salomon
Chapron, Adrian
Volzer, Stefan
Bowe, Julian

Klink, Marcus
Cantarutti, Daniele
Keller, Niko
Calemba, Paciencia Pedro
Mdiller, Bastian Tom
Saric, Boris
Maksimovic, Darko
Keller, Andreas
Metzner, Marvin
Keller, Niko

Keller, Niko

Bowe, Julian

11,94 +0,0/5,61 +0,0/12,41/1,60/11,77 +0,1/30,80/2,35/33,28/3:07,79

2000
1989
1989

1989
2000
2002
1985

1985

1986
1997

1988
1988
1985
1985

2002

VfB Stuttgart 1893

MTYV Stuttgart

LG Kappelberg

VfB Stuttgart 1893
Stuttgarter Kickers
Stuttgarter Kickers

MTV Stuttgart
Stuttgarter Kickers

VfB Stuttgart 1893

SV Internationale Schule
LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart
TB Bad Cannstatt

MTV Stuttgart

LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart
VfB Stuttgart 1893

MTV Stuttgart

LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart
Stuttgarter Kickers
Stuttgarter LC

MTV Stuttgart

MTV Stuttgart

SV Internationale Schule

1988

1988

1989

Stuttgart, 14.06.2015
Stuttgart, 05.07.2004
Dagersheim, 02.10.2014
1988

Stuttgart, 26.09.2004
Kéln, 09.08.2015
Bonnigheim, 25.05.2017
Gotha, 16.09.2000

1990

Stuttgart, 21.05.2000
Kdngen, 22.07.2001
Heilbronn, 08.07.2012
1990

1993

Waiblingen, 11.05.2003
Boéblingen, 20.07.2003
Stuttgart, 20.05.2000

Stuttgart, 20./21.05.2000

Stuttgart-Hoffeld, 16./17.09.2017
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